THE DATASHEET OF
PI49FCT32805QE
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1 PS8494C         12/19/05
3.3V, 2 x 1:5 CMOS Clock Driver
Block Diagram
PI49FCT32805
Description

3.3V, 2 x 1:5 CMOS Clock Driver
Packaging Mechanical: 20-Pin SSOP (H)
Ordering Information(1,2,3)
Ordering Code Package Code Package Description
PI49FCT32805H H 20-pin 209-mil SSOP
PI49FCT32805Q Q 20-pin 150-mil QSOP
PI49FCT32805QE Q Pb-free & Green, 20-pin 150-mil QSOP
PI49FCT32805S S 20-pin 300-mil SOIC
PI49FCT32805SE S Pb-free & Green, 20-pin 300-mil SOIC
Notes:
1. Thermal characteristics can be found on the company web site at www.pericom.com/packaging/
2. E = Pb-free & Green
3. X suffix = Tape/Reel